NAME OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN BA (FYUGP), 2024

FIRST MERIT LIST (GEOGRAPHY MAJOR)

| SLNO [ FORM NO | PREFERENCE | CATEGORY |  NAME OF APPLICANT | 1ST 2ND 3RD  |Percentage
1 84388120 1 GENERAL SAHIL ALI GEOGRAPHY  ENGLISH EDUCATION  49-8
2 84101631 1 OBC / MOBC SHOHANI KUMARI GEOGRAPHY  ENGLISH EDUCATION 732
84017770 1 OBC / MOBC BARSHA DEY GEOGRAPHY  ENGLISH EDUCATION 722
POLITICAL
4 84368235 1 OBC / MOBC PUJA MONI NATH GEOGRAPHY  HINDI SCIENCE 62.6
5 84096583 1 OBC / MOBC CHANDA KUMARI GEOGRAPHY  HINDI EDUCATION  53.8
6 84092094 1 OBC / MOBC MUSKAN THAPA GEOGRAPHY ~ EDUCATION  ENGLISH 53.6
7 84493881 1 GENERAL TINA TALUKDAR GEOGRAPHY  PHILOSOPHY  ASSAMESE 53
8 84299254 1 OBC / MOBC PARVATI KUMAL GEOGRAPHY  ENGLISH EDUCATION  51.8
9 84420605 1 OBC / MOBC KAUSHIK KUMAR DAS GEOGRAPHY ~ ASSAMESE EDUCATION  48.8
10 84298156 1 GENERAL KAMAL DEKA GEOGRAPHY ~ EDUCATION  POLITICALSCI ~ 48.4
11 84378676 1 GENERAL KUMARIKA DEKA GEOGRAPHY ~ EDUCATION  ASSAMESE 40
12 84307697 1 SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS)  RATIN HAJONG GEOGRAPHY  ASSAMESE EDUCATION  35.8
POLITICAL
13 84341581 2 GENERAL BANISH RAJAK GEOGRAPHY  SCIENCE ECONOMICS  66.2
POLITICAL
14 84431570 2 OBC / MOBC JYOTI KUMARI GEOGRAPHY  ENGLISH SCIENCE 38.8
15 84108941 2 SCHEDULE TRIBE (HILLS)  KONIKA KRO GEOGRAPHY ~ ASSAMESE HISTORY 67
16 84110071 2 SCHEDULE TRIBE (HILLS)  BHARAT TUMUNG GEOGRAPHY ~ EDUCATION  ENGLISH 60.6
17 84470195 2 GENERAL SOHEL AL GEOGRAPHY ~ EDUCATION  ASSAMESE 58.2
POLITICAL
18 84203371 2 SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS) MANISHA BORO GEOGRAPHY ~ EDUCATION  SCIENCE 46
19 84529075 2 GENERAL CHANDAN SINGH GEOGRAPHY ~ EDUCATION  HISTORY 44.6
20 84311023 2 GENERAL HIRAK BAISHYA GEOGRAPHY  ASSAMESE EDUCATION 422
21 84524472 2 OBC / MOBC TUSHAR KUNDU GEOGRAPHY  HINDI EDUCATION 388
POLITICAL
22 84520606 3 GENERAL ARINDAM KAKATI GEOGRAPHY  SCIENCE ASSAMESE 63.6
23 84380257 3 GENERAL RIYA JOSHI GEOGRAPHY ~ EDUCATION  ENGLISH 42.8



24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31
32

33
34

84236697

84455928

84226182

84438024

84160136

84207353
84224885

84102709
84202410

84567942
84567525

GENERAL

GENERAL

SCHEDULE TRIBE (HILLS)

GENERAL

OBC/ MOBC

GENERAL
OBC/ MOBC

GENERAL
OBC/ MOBC

GENERAL
OBC / MOBC

MANIRUL ALI

DEBOJIT DEB

ADHAR SON CHAKMA

SAPNA KUMARI PASWAN

KANKANA DEKA

KRISHNA MONI KALITA
AMLLANJYOTI SINGHA RAY

RABIYA BEGUM
RITU MONI KAKATI

SYED TANAZ HUSSAIN
AVINASH KUMAR RAI

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

ASSAMESE

HISTORY

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

EDUCATION

ENGLISH
ASSAMESE

HINDI
ASSAMESE

ENGLISH
HINDI

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
HISTORY
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
EDUCATION

RESOURCE
MANAGEME
NT
EDUCATION

42.4

37

100

78

66.8

65
65

39
47.4

79.4
56.6






