## NAME OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN BA (FYUGP), 2024 FIRST MERIT LIST (GEOGRAPHY MAJOR)

SL NO	FORM NO	PREFERENCE	CATEGORY	NAME OF APPLICANT	1ST	2ND	3RD	Percentage
1	84388120	1	GENERAL	SAHIL ALI	GEOGRAPHY	ENGLISH	EDUCATION	49-8
2	84101631	1	OBC / MOBC	SHOHANI KUMARI	GEOGRAPHY	ENGLISH	EDUCATION	73.2
3	84017770	1	OBC / MOBC	BARSHA DEY	GEOGRAPHY	ENGLISH	EDUCATION	72.2
							POLITICAL	
4	84368235	1	OBC / MOBC	PUJA MONI NATH	GEOGRAPHY	HINDI	SCIENCE	62.6
5	84096583	1	OBC / MOBC	CHANDA KUMARI	GEOGRAPHY	HINDI	EDUCATION	53.8
6	84092094	1	OBC / MOBC	MUSKAN THAPA	GEOGRAPHY	EDUCATION	ENGLISH	53.6
7	84493881	1	GENERAL	TINA TALUKDAR	GEOGRAPHY	PHILOSOPHY	ASSAMESE	53
8	84299254	1	OBC / MOBC	PARVATI KUMAL	GEOGRAPHY	ENGLISH	EDUCATION	51.8
9	84420605	1	OBC / MOBC	KAUSHIK KUMAR DAS	GEOGRAPHY	ASSAMESE	EDUCATION	48.8
10	84298156	1	GENERAL	KAMAL DEKA	GEOGRAPHY	EDUCATION	POLITICAL SCI	48.4
11	84378676	1	GENERAL	KUMARIKA DEKA	GEOGRAPHY	EDUCATION	ASSAMESE	40
12	84307697	1	SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS)	RATIN HAJONG	GEOGRAPHY	ASSAMESE	EDUCATION	35.8
						POLITICAL		
13	84341581	2	GENERAL	BANISH RAJAK	GEOGRAPHY	SCIENCE	ECONOMICS	66.2
							POLITICAL	
14	84431570	2	OBC / MOBC	JYOTI KUMARI	GEOGRAPHY	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	38.8
15	84108941	2	SCHEDULE TRIBE (HILLS)	KONIKA KRO	GEOGRAPHY	ASSAMESE	HISTORY	67
16	84110071	2	SCHEDULE TRIBE (HILLS)	BHARAT TUMUNG	GEOGRAPHY	EDUCATION	ENGLISH	60.6
17	84470195	2	GENERAL	SOHEL ALI	GEOGRAPHY	EDUCATION	ASSAMESE	58.2
							POLITICAL	
18	84203371	2	SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS)	MANISHA BORO	GEOGRAPHY	EDUCATION	SCIENCE	46
19	84529075	2	GENERAL	CHANDAN SINGH	GEOGRAPHY	EDUCATION	HISTORY	44.6
20	84311023	2	GENERAL	HIRAK BAISHYA	GEOGRAPHY	ASSAMESE	EDUCATION	42.2
21	84524472	2	OBC / MOBC	TUSHAR KUNDU	GEOGRAPHY	HINDI	EDUCATION	38.8
						POLITICAL		
22	84520606	3	GENERAL	ARINDAM KAKATI	GEOGRAPHY	SCIENCE	ASSAMESE	63.6
23	84380257	3	GENERAL	RIYA JOSHI	GEOGRAPHY	EDUCATION	ENGLISH	42.8

							POLITICAL	
24	84236697	3	GENERAL	MANIRUL ALI	GEOGRAPHY	ASSAMESE	SCIENCE	42.4
							POLITICAL	
25	84455928	3	GENERAL	DEBOJIT DEB	GEOGRAPHY	HISTORY	SCIENCE	37
26	84226182	4	SCHEDULE TRIBE (HILLS)	ADHAR SON CHAKMA	GEOGRAPHY	ENGLISH	EDUCATION	100
27	84438024	4	GENERAL	SAPNA KUMARI PASWAN	GEOGRAPHY	ENGLISH	EDUCATION	78
							POLITICAL	
28	84160136	4	OBC / MOBC	KANKANA DEKA	GEOGRAPHY	EDUCATION	SCIENCE	66.8
							POLITICAL	
29	84207353	4	GENERAL	KRISHNA MONI KALITA	GEOGRAPHY	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	65
30	84224885	4	OBC / MOBC	AMLLANJYOTI SINGHA RAY	GEOGRAPHY	ASSAMESE	HISTORY	65
							POLITICAL	
31	84102709	4	GENERAL	RABIYA BEGUM	GEOGRAPHY	HINDI	SCIENCE	39
32	84202410	5	OBC / MOBC	RITU MONI KAKATI	GEOGRAPHY	ASSAMESE	EDUCATION	47.4
							RESOURCE	
							MANAGEME	
33	84567942	6	GENERAL	SYED TANAZ HUSSAIN	GEOGRAPHY	ENGLISH	NT	79.4
34	84567525	6	OBC / MOBC	AVINASH KUMAR RAI	GEOGRAPHY	HINDI	EDUCATION	56.6